
Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 ORIOT Tom Haguenau 00:01:48 04'00''00  15.00 2012 SPM 0001 0178

2 MAPPS GLAUME Timeo Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:01:59 04'24''44  13.61 2012 SPM 0002 0029

3 REMPP Marilou Ohlungen 00:02:00 04'26''66  13.50 2012 SPF 0001 0200

4 ESSLINGER Simon Gries 00:02:03 04'33''33  13.17 2012 SPM 0003 0108

5 CARRE-ROESCH Lucie Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:05 04'37''77  12.96 2012 SPF 0002 0031

6 MAY Thelma Ana Fc Haguenau 00:02:06 04'40''00  12.86 2012 SPF 0003 0166

7 JUNG Eliott Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:07 04'42''22  12.76 2012 SPM 0004 0032

8 MORGADO Tony Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:08 04'44''44  12.66 2012 SPM 0005 0025

9 ESCHENBRENNER Ruben Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:12 04'53''33  12.27 2012 SPM 0006 0006

10 AUVRAY Ethan Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:13 04'55''55  12.18 2012 SPM 0007 0030

11 WEBER Hugo Ecole ABCM Schweighouse 00:02:15 05'00''00  12.00 2012 SPM 0008 0257

12 SCHATZ Zoe Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:19 05'08''88  11.65 2012 SPF 0004 0028

13 FEIDT Jules Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:20 05'11''11  11.57 2012 SPM 0009 0020

14 BILGIC Aleyna Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:22 05'15''55  11.41 2012 SPF 0005 0058

15 AUVRAY Theo Ecole Marelle Schweighouse 00:02:23 05'17''77  11.33 2013 DBM 0001 0267

16 GRUNY Manon Dauendorf 00:02:23 05'17''77  11.33 2012 SPF 0006 0247

17 SEIBERT Benjamin Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:26 05'24''44  11.10 2012 SPM 0010 0056

18 ESSLINGER Gabriel Gries 00:02:29 05'31''11  10.87 2014 DBM 0002 0107

19 KREUTZBERGER Melyne Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:30 05'33''33  10.80 2012 SPF 0007 0026

20 KREBS Neela Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:31 05'35''55  10.73 2012 SPF 0008 0019

21 FUCHS Noah Uhlwiller 00:02:34 05'42''22  10.52 2013 DBM 0003 0249

22 LABEAUME-BUSSIERE William Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:37 05'48''88  10.32 2012 SPM 0011 0023

23 PETIT LACROIX Viktor Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:38 05'51''11  10.25 2012 SPM 0012 0017

24 ANSTETT Capucine Duttlenheim 00:02:40 05'55''55  10.13 2013 DBF 0001 0070

25 HASCOET Margaux Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:40 05'55''55  10.13 2012 SPF 0009 0027

26 METZGER Melissa Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:41 05'57''77  10.06 2012 SPF 0010 0021

27 BERTAUX Noe Schweighouse S Moder 00:02:43 06'02''22   9.94 2012 SPM 0013 0079

28 NEFF Maelyse Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:02:44 06'04''44   9.88 2012 SPF 0011 0018

29 KLINGLER Ines Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:46 06'08''88   9.76 2012 SPF 0012 0054

30 KREUTZBERGER Arthur Individuel 00:02:49 06'15''55   9.59 2013 DBM 0004 0244

31 BABA CHAZELAS Theo Niederbronn L Bains 00:02:51 06'20''00   9.47 2014 DBM 0005 0073

32 KRUGER Florian Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:52 06'22''22   9.42 2014 DBM 0006 0052

33 GERLING Justine Ecole Dauendorf 00:02:55 06'28''88   9.26 2014 DBF 0002 0055

34 SALINIERE Elisa Schweighouse S Moder 00:02:59 06'37''77   9.05 2014 DBF 0003 0208

35 ERHART Pierre Ecole Dauendorf 00:03:13 07'08''88   8.39 2013 DBM 0007 0053

36 GOLDSTEIN Mathilde Ecole Uhlwiller-Huttendorf 00:03:16 07'15''55   8.27 2012 SPF 0013 0069

37 RUCK Alice Schweighouse S Moder 00:03:32 07'51''11   7.64 2015 DBF 0004 0205

38 BAAL Suzanne Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:01 08'55''55   6.72 2014 DBF 0005 0016

39 DIEFFENBRONN Noah Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:35 10'11''11   5.89 2011 SPM 0014 0099

Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 THERAUD Maelys Ana Rac Wissembourg 00:03:44 04'08''88  14.46 2010 SPF 0001 0220

2 LANG Anthony Niederbronn L Bains 00:03:46 04'11''11  14.34 2011 SPM 0001 0150

3 WENDLING Maël Ecole Du Moulin Schweighouse 00:03:57 04'23''33  13.67 2011 SPM 0002 0231

4 SCHOPP Romain Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:03:59 04'25''55  13.56 2011 SPM 0003 0035

5 BABA CHAZELAS Luca Niederbronn L Bains 00:04:01 04'27''77  13.44 2010 SPM 0004 0072

6 BEGLIUOMINI Noah Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:03 04'30''00  13.33 2010 SPM 0005 0059

7 KAMGA Joackim Dauendorf 00:04:04 04'31''11  13.28 2011 SPM 0006 0140

8 FOLWARCZNY Lucile Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:05 04'32''22  13.22 2011 SPF 0002 0066

9 PESTANA Valentin Ecole du Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:06 04'33''33  13.17 2011 SPM 0007 0262

10 KREUTZBERGER Laure Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:08 04'35''55  13.06 2010 SPF 0003 0145

11 RIEHL Lise Dauendorf 00:04:10 04'37''77  12.96 2010 SPF 0004 0201

12 DAUL Cyprien Ana Fc Haguenau 00:04:13 04'41''11  12.81 2011 SPM 0008 0248

13 WENDLING Elise Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:15 04'43''33  12.71 2011 SPF 0005 0068

14 MEYER Guillaume Wingersheim 00:04:15 04'43''33  12.71 2010 SPM 0009 0171

15 FREY Morgane Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:16 04'44''44  12.66 2010 SPF 0006 0060

16 DIEFFENBRONN Tom Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:17 04'45''55  12.61 2014 DBM 0001 0100

17 NARDIN Hortense Ana Niederbronn 00:04:19 04'47''77  12.51 2011 SPF 0007 0240

18 OLIVIER Antonia Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:20 04'48''88  12.46 2011 SPF 0008 0038

19 ANSTETT Timeo Duttlenheim 00:04:22 04'51''11  12.37 2010 SPM 0010 0071

20 GERLING Gwendoline Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:28 04'57''77  12.09 2011 SPF 0009 0065

21 ORIOT Tosca Haguenau 00:04:29 04'58''88  12.04 2010 SPF 0010 0179

Neubourg 450m débutant(e)s

Neubourg 900m super-poussin(e)s



22 LENGERT Alexis Ana Lauterbourg Ac 00:04:31 05'01''11  11.96 2011 SPM 0011 0246

23 BERTAUX Pierrot Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:32 05'02''22  11.91 2010 SPM 0012 0080

24 SCHOENEL Steve Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:33 05'03''33  11.87 2010 SPM 0013 0064

25 BARTHOLOME Enéa Roeschwoog 00:04:34 05'04''44  11.82 2010 SPF 0011 0274

26 RUCK Antoine Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:35 05'05''55  11.78 2011 SPM 0014 0206

27 ROCHE Garance Roeschwoog 00:04:43 05'14''44  11.45 2010 SPF 0012 0273

28 SEIBERT Laura Ecole Dauendorf 00:04:45 05'16''66  11.37 2010 SPF 0013 0062

29 BAAL Germain Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:46 05'17''77  11.33 2010 SPM 0015 0034

30 KLEINPETER Xavier Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:05:01 05'34''44  10.76 2011 SPM 0016 0036

31 ESCHENBRENNER Eryn Ecole Dauendorf 00:05:04 05'37''77  10.66 2010 SPM 0017 0007

32 BEY Andy Individuel 00:05:15 05'50''00  10.29 2010 SPM 0018 0265

33 BILLIS Mattéo Schweighouse S Moder 00:05:16 05'51''11  10.25 2011 SPM 0019 0082

34 LEROY Lilly Ecole Dauendorf 00:05:30 06'06''66   9.82 2011 SPF 0014 0063

35 BACH Lilou Huttendorf 00:05:32 06'08''88   9.76 2010 SPF 0015 0074

36 LITZELMANN Elona Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:05:49 06'27''77   9.28 2011 SPF 0016 0039

Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 KUBLER Lois Phalsbourg 00:03:17 03'38''88  16.45 2008 POM 0001 0146

2 LEHMANN Lucas Vendenheim Athle 00:03:20 03'42''22  16.20 2008 POM 0002 0157

3 KAYSER Tom Ana Fcja Bischwiller 00:03:24 03'46''66  15.88 2008 POM 0003 0141

4 REMY Eliott Ecole Neubourg 00:03:30 03'53''33  15.43 2008 POM 0004 0015

5 HELL Valentin Dauendorf 00:03:31 03'54''44  15.36 2008 POM 0005 0128

6 LENGERT Lia Ana Lauterbourg Ac 00:03:32 03'55''55  15.28 2008 POF 0001 0245

7 WENDLING Noe Ecole Neubourg 00:03:34 03'57''77  15.14 2009 POM 0006 0011

8 REMPP Lison Haguenau 00:03:35 03'58''88  15.07 2009 POF 0002 0199

9 ROCHE Ulysse Roeschwoog 00:03:38 04'02''22  14.86 2008 POM 0007 0272

10 YVORRA Valentin Tri Club Vosges Du Nord 00:03:40 04'04''44  14.73 2008 POM 0008 0235

11 HENRY Valentine Ana Lauterbourg Ac 00:03:42 04'06''66  14.59 2008 POF 0003 0129

12 DAUL Daphne Ana Fc Haguenau 00:03:43 04'07''77  14.53 2008 POF 0004 0096

13 GUTHMULLER Arthus Road Team Vdm 00:03:47 04'12''22  14.27 2009 POM 0009 0124

14 CANTONS Valentine Triathlon Hochfelden 00:03:53 04'18''88  13.91 2009 POF 0005 0091

15 BERNIER Leopol Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:03:54 04'20''00  13.85 2009 POM 0010 0042

16 ROUX-MEYER Hugo Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:03:55 04'21''11  13.79 2009 POM 0011 0051

17 SEGALINI Angelo Pfaffenhoffen 00:03:56 04'22''22  13.73 2008 POM 0012 0283

18 ADDE Roman Ecole Neubourg 00:03:59 04'25''55  13.56 2009 POM 0013 0012

19 CHRISTMANN Chloe Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:04 04'31''11  13.28 2008 POF 0006 0046

20 ACHENDRACHER Elisa Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:05 04'32''22  13.22 2009 POF 0007 0269

21 KAMGA Abigael Haguenau 00:04:11 04'38''88  12.91 2008 POF 0008 0139

22 OUVIER Leandra Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:12 04'40''00  12.86 2008 POF 0009 0044

23 SATORI Leny Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:13 04'41''11  12.81 2008 POM 0014 0211

24 KREUTZBERGER Elea Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:18 04'46''66  12.56 2009 POF 0010 0049

25 DESTERNES Arthur Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:20 04'48''88  12.46 2008 POM 0015 0097

26 BAAL Leon Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:21 04'50''00  12.41 2009 POM 0016 0050

27 MERCIER Louise Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:23 04'52''22  12.32 2008 POF 0011 0270

28 PESTANA Mathilde Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:24 04'53''33  12.27 2008 POF 0012 0263

29 SALINIERE Maxime Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:25 04'54''44  12.23 2008 POM 0017 0209

30 FREY Oceane Ecole Neubourg 00:04:26 04'55''55  12.18 2008 POF 0013 0008

31 BILLIS Arthur Schweighouse S Moder 00:04:27 04'56''66  12.13 2008 POM 0018 0081

32 LAMAND Corentin Ana Rac Wissembourg 00:04:28 04'57''77  12.09 2009 POM 0019 0252

33 ALTHAUS Leonor Wahlenheim 00:04:34 05'04''44  11.82 2009 POF 0014 0253

34 SCHOENEL Morgane Ecole Neubourg 00:04:36 05'06''66  11.74 2008 POF 0015 0009

35 BAILLY Stan Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:42 05'13''33  11.49 2008 POM 0020 0277

36 LAZARUS Charli Ecole St Nicolas Haguenau 00:04:51 05'23''33  11.13 2009 POM 0021 0251

37 BUREL Kayliah Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:53 05'25''55  11.06 2008 POF 0016 0047

38 KOEHL Lea Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:04:57 05'30''00  10.91 2008 POF 0017 0045

39 MORGADO Diego Ecole Moulin Schweighouse 00:05:03 05'36''66  10.69 2009 POM 0022 0043

40 GERLING Aude Ecole Neubourg 00:05:15 05'50''00  10.29 2009 POF 0018 0010

Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 REMY Baptiste Ecole Bois Fleuri 00:05:57 03'18''33  18.15 2004 MIM 0001 0258

2 WAMBST Baptiste Running Team Schweighouse 00:06:48 03'46''66  15.88 2006 BEM 0001 0228

3 FANTINI Camille Tri Club Vosges du Nord 00:06:54 03'50''00  15.65 2004 MIF 0001 0255

4 HELL Quentin Dauendorf 00:06:56 03'51''11  15.58 2007 BEM 0002 0286

5 FISCHER Theo Batzendorf 00:06:58 03'52''22  15.50 2006 BEM 0003 0112

Neubourg 900m Poussin(e)s

Neubourg 1800m Benjamins-minimes M-F



6 WEISSROCK Matthieu Ana Niederbronn 00:07:00 03'53''33  15.43 2007 BEM 0004 0230

7 MEYER Thibaud Wingersheim 00:07:07 03'57''22  15.18 2006 BEM 0005 0172

8 LEBLANC Timeo Ana Fc Haguenau 00:07:12 04'00''00  15.00 2007 BEM 0006 0154

9 KREBS Maxime Neubourg 00:07:13 04'00''55  14.97 2004 MIM 0002 0266

10 WENDLING Alicia College Schweighouse 00:07:16 04'02''22  14.86 2007 BEF 0001 0242

11 GERLING Leo Individuel 00:08:01 04'27''22  13.47 2006 BEM 0007 0256

12 MASSELIN Philippe Strasbourg 00:08:07 04'30''55  13.31 2005 MIM 0003 0164

13 ALTHAUS Tom Unitas Brumath 00:08:10 04'32''22  13.22 2007 BEM 0008 0254

14 FOLWARCZNY Eloise Engwiller 00:08:47 04'52''77  12.30 2007 BEF 0002 0113

15 NARDIN Victoria Mertzwiller 00:10:04 05'35''55  10.73 2006 BEF 0003 0241

16 SCHNEIDER Lucas College du Bois Fleuri 00:11:10 06'12''22   9.67 2004 MIM 0004 0294

17 FREY Jenifer Dauendorf 00:11:11 06'12''77   9.66 2006 BEF 0004 0115

Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 STRASBACH Yves Rrun Selestat 00:16:07 03'30''21  17.13 1975 V1M 0001 0217

2 LEMIRE Marcel Haguenau 00:16:20 03'33''04  16.90 1978 V1M 0002 0158

3 GUILLON Celian Matrat Training 00:16:25 03'34''13  16.81 1987 SEM 0001 0123

4 DEHON Florent Strasbourg 00:16:29 03'35''00  16.74 1990 SEM 0002 0305

5 GEHIN Thomas Matrat Training 00:16:34 03'36''08  16.66 1984 SEM 0003 0301

6 ARMAND Eric Ana Fc Haguenau 00:16:38 03'36''95  16.59 1977 V1M 0003 0300

7 BOES Gauthier Weyersheim 00:16:42 03'37''82  16.53 1999 ESM 0001 0085

8 DA SILVA David Running Team Schweighouse 00:16:50 03'39''56  16.40 1999 ESM 0002 0290

9 MISSLER Jonathan Matrat Training 00:17:03 03'42''39  16.19 1984 SEM 0004 0174

10 HOUACIN Said Ca Montreuil 00:17:05 03'42''82  16.16 1987 SEM 0005 0133

11 RADE Hugo Endurance Shop 00:17:21 03'46''30  15.91 2000 JUM 0001 0195

12 FLECHER Stephane Boesenbiesen 00:17:28 03'47''82  15.80 1991 SEM 0006 0278

13 MATRAT Jean Matrat Training 00:17:39 03'50''21  15.64 1982 SEM 0007 0165

14 STEFFEN Raymond Schaeffler France 00:17:41 03'50''65  15.61 1965 V2M 0001 0289

15 KOESSLER Vincent Running Team Schweighouse 00:17:48 03'52''17  15.51 1975 V1M 0004 0284

16 BAUMGARTNER David Schaeffler France 00:17:52 03'53''04  15.45 1975 V1M 0005 0287

17 REMY Yann Tri Club Vosges Du Nord 00:17:58 03'54''34  15.36 1973 V1M 0006 0264

18 KNITTEL Clement Matrat Training 00:18:03 03'55''43  15.29 1986 SEM 0008 0144

19 KLEIN Cyril Wosb 00:18:10 03'56''95  15.19 1998 ESM 0003 0143

20 SCHLOTTER Antoine Schweighouse Sprinter Club 00:18:22 03'59''56  15.03 2001 JUM 0002 0315

21 WULK Philipp Muttersholtz 00:18:23 03'59''78  15.01 1990 SEM 0009 0279

22 SCHNEIDER Romain Faulli-Team 00:18:25 04'00''21  14.99 1991 SEM 0010 0214

23 WEBER Edith Endurance Shop Girls 00:18:27 04'00''65  14.96 1973 V1F 0001 0229

24 BERNHARD Benjamin Mommenheim 00:18:33 04'01''95  14.88 1993 SEM 0011 0078

25 MEHL Matheo Les Vosgirunners 00:18:35 04'02''39  14.85 2003 CAM 0001 0168

26 SALINIERE Michel Hangar Du Cycle 00:18:36 04'02''60  14.84 1978 V1M 0007 0210

27 RIEHL Michel Schaeffler France 00:18:55 04'06''73  14.59 1977 V1M 0008 0202

28 ROBACH Lucas Dettwiller 00:19:12 04'10''43  14.38 2001 JUM 0003 0324

29 DOMBECK Nicolas Gougenheim 00:19:27 04'13''69  14.19 1985 SEM 0012 0104

30 GRATHWOHL Suzie Endurance Shop Girls 00:19:33 04'15''00  14.12 1998 ESF 0001 0122

31 ROCHE Nicolas Roeschwoog 00:19:38 04'16''08  14.06 1971 V1M 0009 0275

32 CREVOISIER Cyrille Colmar 00:19:43 04'17''17  14.00 1984 SEM 0013 0310

33 WINTER Gauthier Ucvn 00:19:47 04'18''04  13.95 1984 SEM 0014 0276

34 HUTTEL Julien Wittersheim 00:19:49 04'18''47  13.93 1991 SEM 0015 0134

35 GUTHMULLER Jean Daniel Road Team Vdm 00:19:50 04'18''69  13.92 1967 V2M 0002 0125

36 FAULLIMMEL Roger Faulli-Team 00:19:52 04'19''13  13.89 1958 V3M 0001 0109

37 PRIGENT Pascal Oh Morsbronn 00:20:02 04'21''30  13.78 1966 V2M 0003 0192

38 JENNY Antoine Courir A Hasselfurth 00:20:06 04'22''17  13.73 1992 SEM 0016 0138

39 MOUTOUEIG Stephane Mietesheim 00:20:07 04'22''39  13.72 1971 V1M 0010 0291

40 FERRERO Julie Matrat Training 00:20:19 04'25''00  13.58 1988 SEF 0001 0306

41 HIRTZ Katia Endurance Shop Girls 00:20:24 04'26''08  13.53 1977 V1F 0002 0132

42 GRABER Alexandra Matrat Training 00:20:24 04'26''08  13.53 1978 V1F 0003 0121

43 MIONNET Loic Haguenau 00:20:47 04'31''08  13.28 1988 SEM 0017 0173

44 SCHAFFNER Jeremy Schweighouse 00:20:50 04'31''73  13.25 1982 SEM 0018 0296

45 RING Damien Run In Mommenheim 00:21:04 04'34''78  13.10 1969 V2M 0004 0203

46 SCHIERER Bernard Brumath 00:21:06 04'35''21  13.08 1960 V2M 0005 0311

47 MOUTOUEIG Yoan Mietesheim 00:21:07 04'35''43  13.07 2002 CAM 0002 0293

48 GERBER Vincent Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:21:16 04'37''39  12.98 1992 SEM 0019 0119

49 HIEGEL Ginette Eichelthal 00:21:17 04'37''60  12.97 1967 V2F 0001 0131

50 KRUGER Michael Dauendorf 00:21:21 04'38''47  12.93 1979 V1M 0011 0239

Neubourg 4600m cross court



51 MARCHAND Christian Sc Sarreguemines 00:21:23 04'38''91  12.91 1959 V3M 0002 0282

52 FREY Jean Louis Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:21:24 04'39''13  12.90 1958 V3M 0003 0322

53 ZIMMER Valerie Running Team Schweighouse 00:21:25 04'39''34  12.89 1979 V1F 0004 0302

54 BECKER Lucie Ana Lauterbourg Ac 00:21:27 04'39''78  12.87 1994 SEF 0002 0077

55 DILLMANN Sylvie Running Team Schweighouse 00:21:29 04'40''21  12.85 1967 V2F 0002 0101

56 RADE Pascal Lipsheim 00:21:48 04'44''34  12.66 1966 V2M 0006 0196

57 LOSTETTER Antoine Team Les Tortues 00:21:54 04'45''65  12.60 1960 V2M 0007 0161

58 CAPERONIS Thibault Niederbronn L Bains 00:22:17 04'50''65  12.39 1993 SEM 0020 0092

59 MASSELIN Jean Strasbourg 00:22:29 04'53''26  12.28 1976 V1M 0012 0163

60 BEBON Claude Dauendorf 00:22:31 04'53''69  12.26 1956 V3M 0004 0001

61 MORABITI Fadili Matrat Training 00:22:40 04'55''65  12.18 1985 SEM 0021 0317

62 STURTZER Lucas Fc Dauendorf 00:22:42 04'56''08  12.16 1992 SEM 0022 0314

63 PUTSCHE Julia Strasbourg 00:22:59 04'59''78  12.01 1981 SEF 0003 0194

64 ANTONI Isabelle Haguenau 00:23:07 05'01''52  11.94 1977 V1F 0005 0281

65 ERBS Cedric Haguenau 00:23:11 05'02''39  11.91 1982 SEM 0023 0295

66 DIEDHIOU Diane Performance 67 00:23:22 05'04''78  11.81 1983 SEF 0004 0299

67 MADI Jojot Just Run 00:23:31 05'06''73  11.74 1971 V1M 0013 0285

68 MEYER Aline Eichelthal 00:24:01 05'13''26  11.49 1978 V1F 0006 0170

69 WUST Roland Rohan Athletisme Saverne 00:24:03 05'13''69  11.48 1947 V4M 0001 0234

70 GLOCK Anne Oh Morsbronn 00:24:07 05'14''56  11.44 1981 SEF 0005 0297

71 DIEFFENBRONN Nicolas Schweighouse S Moder 00:24:26 05'18''69  11.30 1978 V1M 0014 0098

72 BOULBAIR Nora Matrat Training 00:24:49 05'23''69  11.12 1966 V2F 0003 0087

73 FREY Sabine Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:24:56 05'25''21  11.07 1963 V2F 0004 0116

74 LETOFFE Eliane La Saline 00:25:09 05'28''04  10.97 1968 V2F 0005 0316

75 CONRAD Celine Individuel 00:25:37 05'34''13  10.77 1975 V1F 0007 0318

76 HEYBERGER Edgar Courir A Hasselfurth 00:25:43 05'35''43  10.73 1952 V3M 0005 0130

77 GEISSERT Chantal Haguenau 00:25:55 05'38''04  10.65 1970 V1F 0008 0292

78 KLINGLER Natacha Dauendorf 00:27:52 06'03''47   9.90 1985 SEF 0006 0260

79 STEINMETZ Brigitte Run in Mommenheim 00:29:15 06'21''52   9.44 1964 V2F 0006 0326

80 FREYERMUTH Eric Hochfelden 00:29:16 06'21''73   9.43 1970 V1M 0015 0308

81 ENGEL Agnes Uttenhoffen 00:30:23 06'36''30   9.08 1967 V2F 0007 0271

82 BLAQUE Gerard Asptt Strasbourg S2A 00:30:38 06'39''56   9.01 1951 V3M 0006 0083

83 WIDMANN Jacques Jo Ich Ran 00:31:37 06'52''39   8.73 1961 V2M 0008 0233

84 KURTZ Gernot Igl Reutlingen 00:33:03 07'11''08   8.35 1945 V4M 0002 0147

85 KURTZ Gudrun Igl Reutlingen 00:33:32 07'17''39   8.23 1948 V4F 0001 0148

86 WEBER Anny Batzendorf 00:34:20 07'27''82   8.04 1970 V1F 0009 0003

87 LAUTH Gerard France Adot 00:34:22 07'28''26   8.03 1937 V5M 0001 0307

88 GOETZ Raymond Aslc Printzheim 00:37:02 08'03''04   7.45 1950 V3M 0007 0120

89 DOLLINGER Isabelle Batzendorf 00:39:38 08'36''95   6.96 1968 V2F 0008 0002

Scr Nom Prénom Club Temps Moy/Km Km/h A/N Cat C/Cat Doss

1 MAHMOUDI Abdelkader Running Team Schweighouse 00:28:48 03'23''29  17.71 1983 SEM 0001 0162

2 MULA Jonathan Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:29:58 03'31''52  17.02 1985 SEM 0002 0176

3 WESTENHOEFFER Fabrice Endurance Shop 00:30:03 03'32''11  16.97 1970 V1M 0001 0232

4 SCHERNO Christophe Chur 00:30:33 03'35''64  16.69 1979 V1M 0002 0212

5 BOISSENIN Christophe Sg Wantzenau Tri 00:30:52 03'37''88  16.52 1977 V1M 0003 0312

6 PARISET Damien Reding 00:30:53 03'38''00  16.51 1974 V1M 0004 0182

7 LAPP Freddy Haguenau 00:30:54 03'38''11  16.50 1966 V2M 0001 0351

8 ECK Steve Matrat Training 00:31:21 03'41''29  16.27 1991 SEM 0003 0105

9 WEIBEL Loic Les Constructeurs Réunis 00:31:46 03'44''23  16.05 1984 SEM 0004 0332

10 LEMIRE Marcel Haguenau 00:32:00 03'45''88  15.94 1978 V1M 0005 0158

11 CLEMENTZ Thierry Running Team Schweighouse 00:32:03 03'46''23  15.91 1970 V1M 0006 0325

12 MERCIER Yvan Running Team Schweighouse 00:32:10 03'47''05  15.85 1978 V1M 0007 0268

13 VASSEUR Stephane Judo Club Sarrebourg 00:32:16 03'47''76  15.81 1970 V1M 0008 0222

14 ZIMMER Laurent Running Team Schweighouse 00:32:20 03'48''23  15.77 1977 V1M 0009 0303

15 GUILLON Celian Matrat Training 00:32:25 03'48''82  15.73 1987 SEM 0005 0123

16 LADEUIL Sebastien Lingolsheim 00:32:27 03'49''05  15.72 1980 SEM 0006 0340

17 GARCIA Thomas Run In Mommenheim 00:32:32 03'49''64  15.68 1984 SEM 0007 0117

18 PECHARD Alexandre Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:32:36 03'50''11  15.64 1997 ESM 0001 0183

19 MISSLER Jonathan Matrat Training 00:32:39 03'50''47  15.62 1984 SEM 0008 0174

20 PFALZGRAF Loic Running Team Schweighouse 00:32:40 03'50''58  15.61 1993 SEM 0009 0280

21 STENGER Denis Riedisheim 00:32:41 03'50''70  15.60 1972 V1M 0010 0216

22 LIMAGNE Vincent JeffBtrail 00:32:50 03'51''76  15.53 1978 V1M 0011 0304

23 SUCK Daniel Sprinter Club Sarreguemines 00:32:54 03'52''23  15.50 1962 V2M 0002 0218

Neubourg 8500m cross des As



24 MATRAT Jean Matrat Training 00:33:09 03'54''00  15.38 1982 SEM 0010 0165

25 DOLLINGER Frank Run In Mommenheim 00:33:13 03'54''47  15.35 1969 V2M 0003 0103

26 LAUGEL Remi Team Tortues 00:33:15 03'54''70  15.34 1966 V2M 0004 0151

27 BRUDER Francois Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:33:37 03'57''29  15.17 1995 SEM 0011 0088

28 KLOPFENSTEIN Victor Strasbourg 00:33:45 03'58''23  15.11 1993 SEM 0012 0344

29 LAZARUS Olivier Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:34:05 04'00''58  14.96 1975 V1M 0012 0153

30 REBISCHUNG Marc Unitas Brumath 00:34:11 04'01''29  14.92 1970 V1M 0013 0198

31 FUCHS Laurent Triathlon Hochfelden 00:34:21 04'02''47  14.85 1971 V1M 0014 0250

32 KOESSLER Vincent Running Team Schweighouse 00:34:22 04'02''58  14.84 1975 V1M 0015 0284

33 REMY Yann Tri Club Vosges Du Nord 00:34:26 04'03''05  14.81 1973 V1M 0016 0264

34 DINARD Christophe Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:34:28 04'03''29  14.80 1982 SEM 0013 0102

35 BUCZKO Richard Rame 00:34:29 04'03''41  14.79 1964 V2M 0005 0338

36 TOILLIER Ludovic Goersdorf 00:34:30 04'03''52  14.78 1981 SEM 0014 0345

37 LAZARUS Marc Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:34:32 04'03''76  14.77 1975 V1M 0017 0152

38 KIEHL Theo Sangliers roulants 00:34:50 04'05''88  14.64 2001 JUM 0001 0328

39 BOBAN Nikita Matrat Training 00:34:55 04'06''47  14.61 1979 V1M 0018 0084

40 PIOTROWSKI Yannick Matrat Training 00:34:56 04'06''58  14.60 1985 SEM 0015 0189

41 AMIRAULT Xavier Bischwiller 00:34:57 04'06''70  14.59 1986 SEM 0016 0331

42 RADE Hugo Endurance Shop 00:35:00 04'07''05  14.57 2000 JUM 0002 0195

43 KNAUB Roland Ana Lauterbourg Ac 00:35:04 04'07''52  14.54 1958 V3M 0001 0329

44 ZIMMERMANN Patrick Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:35:12 04'08''47  14.49 1968 V2M 0006 0236

45 VASSEUR Aymeric Judo Club Sarrebourg 00:35:28 04'10''35  14.38 2000 JUM 0003 0221

46 VOGLER Hugo Triathlon Hochfelden 00:35:55 04'13''52  14.20 1999 ESM 0002 0225

47 PROUIN Julien Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:36:05 04'14''70  14.13 1996 SEM 0017 0193

48 MAYAUD Alexandre Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:36:06 04'14''82  14.13 1995 SEM 0018 0167

49 SEGALINI Nicolas La Walck 00:36:08 04'15''05  14.11 1976 V1M 0019 0350

50 FAUTH Gilbert Mackwiller 00:36:24 04'16''94  14.01 1959 V3M 0002 0333

51 SCHLOTTER Denis Haguenau 00:36:33 04'18''00  13.95 1969 V2M 0007 0320

52 SAGAIRE Marc Iba Lingolsheim S2A 00:36:34 04'18''11  13.95 1955 V3M 0003 0207

53 MULLER Gabriel Eichelthal 00:36:36 04'18''35  13.93 1959 V3M 0004 0177

54 KNITTEL Clement Matrat Training 00:36:49 04'19''88  13.85 1986 SEM 0019 0144

55 KIEHL Guillaume Sangliers roulants 00:36:53 04'20''35  13.83 1976 V1M 0020 0327

56 LEGGERINI Denis Eichelthal 00:36:55 04'20''58  13.81 1967 V2M 0008 0156

57 CREVOISIER Cyrille Colmar 00:37:01 04'21''29  13.78 1984 SEM 0020 0310

58 GASPERMENT Stephane Running Team Schweighouse 00:37:19 04'23''41  13.67 1972 V1M 0021 0118

59 ROBACH Lucas Dettwiller 00:37:22 04'23''76  13.65 2001 JUM 0004 0324

60 FISCHER Nicolas Batzendorf 00:37:38 04'25''64  13.55 1977 V1M 0022 0111

61 SIAT Frederic Eckbo Team 00:37:40 04'25''88  13.54 1973 V1M 0023 0215

62 PIASSALE Romain Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:37:44 04'26''35  13.52 1999 ESM 0003 0188

63 BALTZER Claude Oh Morsbronn 00:37:45 04'26''47  13.51 1962 V2M 0009 0319

64 REBETEZ Caroline Faulli-Team 00:37:47 04'26''70  13.50 1973 V1F 0001 0197

65 BACH Philippe Eichelthal 00:38:06 04'28''94  13.39 1972 V1M 0024 0075

66 ZINCK Ralph Schaeffler France 00:38:22 04'30''82  13.29 1969 V2M 0010 0237

67 HIRTZ Katia Endurance Shop Girls 00:38:26 04'31''29  13.27 1977 V1F 0002 0132

68 PERNIN Sabine Team Velorun 00:38:39 04'32''82  13.20 1973 V1F 0003 0184

69 STECK Jean Luc Biblisheim 00:38:41 04'33''05  13.18 1965 V2M 0011 0335

70 PRIGENT Pascal Oh Morsbronn 00:38:49 04'34''00  13.14 1966 V2M 0012 0192

71 ELENA Gladys Matrat Training 00:39:05 04'35''88  13.05 1989 SEF 0001 0106

72 JENNY Antoine Courir A Hasselfurth 00:39:10 04'36''47  13.02 1992 SEM 0021 0138

73 ULRICH Michel Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:39:30 04'38''82  12.91 1967 V2M 0013 0336

74 SCHIERER Bernard Brumath 00:39:44 04'40''47  12.84 1960 V2M 0014 0311

75 MOCHEL Carolanne Les Traqueurs d'Ondes 00:39:49 04'41''05  12.81 1997 ESF 0001 0175

76 ROBACH Christian Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:40:06 04'43''05  12.72 1964 V2M 0015 0323

77 WENDLING Herve Dauendorf 00:40:23 04'45''05  12.63 1983 SEM 0022 0243

78 HARQUEL Gaeline Individuel 00:41:02 04'49''64  12.43 1995 SEF 0002 0337

79 JANES Rene Ingwiller 00:41:08 04'50''35  12.40 1963 V2M 0016 0298

80 KLINGLER Sebastien Dauendorf 00:41:35 04'53''52  12.26 1983 SEM 0023 0259

81 PIQUEMAL-TABOU Thierry Triathlon Hochfelden 00:41:52 04'55''52  12.18 1962 V2M 0017 0190

82 SCHLOTTER Laurent Rosenwiller 00:41:55 04'55''88  12.17 1962 V2M 0018 0347

83 KESSLER Christian Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:41:58 04'56''23  12.15 1963 V2M 0019 0142

84 FOLWARCZNY Alexandre Engwiller 00:42:12 04'57''88  12.09 1976 V1M 0025 0261

85 VOGLER Frederic Triathlon Hochfelden 00:42:18 04'58''58  12.06 1968 V2M 0020 0224

86 GRABER Alexandra Matrat Training 00:42:39 05'01''05  11.96 1978 V1F 0004 0121

87 BOHN Marylene Ana Sg Wantzenau 00:42:43 05'01''52  11.94 1989 SEF 0003 0086



88 BOCK David Matrat Training 00:42:50 05'02''35  11.91 1976 V1M 0026 0288

89 RADE Pascal Lipsheim 00:43:01 05'03''64  11.86 1966 V2M 0021 0196

90 KAUFFMANN Laure Sg Wantzenau Tri 00:43:08 05'04''47  11.82 1978 V1F 0005 0313

91 PHILIPPS Lisiane Merkwiller Pechelbronn 00:43:30 05'07''05  11.72 1964 V2F 0001 0339

92 ZERR Francis Hochstett 00:44:17 05'12''58  11.52 1960 V2M 0022 0309

93 WINZENRIETH Raoul Afcf Alsace 00:44:20 05'12''94  11.50 1961 V2M 0023 0330

94 MAISCH Klaus Vlg Maximiliansau 00:46:27 05'27''88  10.98 1966 V2M 0024 0348

95 RICK Gaelle Ohlungen 00:46:32 05'28''47  10.96 1983 SEF 0004 0343

96 PFEIFFER Victor Strasbourg 00:46:32 05'28''47  10.96 1981 SEM 0024 0187

97 FREY Sabine Cap Liberte Dettwiller 00:48:01 05'38''94  10.62 1963 V2F 0002 0116

98 WERNERT Christine Ana Fc Haguenau 00:48:43 05'43''88  10.47 1964 V2F 0003 0349

99 OSTER Thomas Hochstett 00:48:46 05'44''23  10.46 1985 SEM 0025 0180

100 HEYBERGER Edgar Courir A Hasselfurth 00:49:40 05'50''58  10.27 1952 V3M 0005 0130

101 BEYREUTHER Eric Matrat Training 00:52:15 06'08''82   9.76 1972 V1M 0027 0342

102 BEIT Simone Individuel 00:53:46 06'19''52   9.49 1964 V2F 0004 0346

103 CHAUSSE Virginie Individuel 00:55:24 06'31''05   9.21 1982 SEF 0005 0334

104 CROVA Amelie Riedseltz 00:56:30 06'38''82   9.03 1982 SEF 0006 0341

105 SCHMEISSER Christine Hochfelden 00:57:26 06'45''41   8.88 1984 SEF 0007 0213


